
VI Maggio Limitese - 2011

GIORNATA n.1 del 05/05/2025

      

TOBBIANA 1949 SIGNA

MARCIANO ROBUR LIMITE E CAPRAIA

GALCIANESE ACADEMY LIVORNO

FORTIS JUVENTUS AVANE

GIOVANI VIANOVA MONTEMURLO JOLLY CALCIO

CASTELLINA SCALO ARMANDO PICCHI

COLLIGIANA A.G. DICOMANO

CAPEZZANO PIANORE ZENITH PRATO

STELLA AZZURRA REAL CERRETESE

ASTA SEXTUM BIENTINA

PONZANO FOLLONICA GAVORRANO

TAVOLA CALCIO VALBISENZIO

TOBBIANA 1949 MARCIANO ROBUR

SIGNA GALCIANESE

AVANE CASTELLINA SCALO

FORTIS JUVENTUS GIOVANI VIANOVA

REAL CERRETESE COLLIGIANA

MONTEMURLO JOLLY CALCIO ARMANDO PICCHI

STELLA AZZURRA CAPEZZANO PIANORE

LIMITE E CAPRAIA ACADEMY LIVORNO

ZENITH PRATO A.G. DICOMANO

FOLLONICA GAVORRANO ASTA

PONZANO TAVOLA CALCIO

Pos.  Squadra P G V N P GF GS DR

1 TOBBIANA 1949 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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2 MARCIANO ROBUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 SIGNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 LIMITE E CAPRAIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 ACADEMY LIVORNO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 GALCIANESE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 GIOVANI VIANOVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 AVANE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 FORTIS JUVENTUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 MONTEMURLO JOLLY CALCIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CASTELLINA SCALO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 ARMANDO PICCHI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 STELLA AZZURRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 REAL CERRETESE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 ZENITH PRATO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 CAPEZZANO PIANORE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 COLLIGIANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 A.G. DICOMANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 PONZANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 FOLLONICA GAVORRANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 TAVOLA CALCIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 VALBISENZIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 ASTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 SEXTUM BIENTINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


